LT UP FW7804
LED Drivers
Standard Range
All products comply with
EN61347-1 and EN61347-2-13
GERMANY
MADE IN
LT 10 LT 10

for LT 10, LT 20, LT 40, LT 60,
LT 100 and DIMMbox
LT Cap slim
Order No. 1844170
for LT 10, LT 20, LT 40, LT 60,
LT 100 and DIMMbox
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT10-12 UP1 1896539 8 – 12 VDC 0 – 1000 mA
LT10-24 UP1 1896408 8 – 24 VDC 0 – 500 mA
LT10-36 UP1 1895582 8 – 37 VDC 0 – 350 mA
LT10-36/300 UP1 1897066 8 – 37 VDC 0 – 300 mA
LT20-24 UP1 1896409 12 – 24 VDC 0 – 850 mA
LT20-31 UP1 1895583 15 – 31 VDC 0 – 700 mA
LT20-36/600 UP1 1897067 15 – 37 VDC 0 – 600 mA
1 without DIMMbox connection
51 mmLT 10 UP LT 20 UP
4
8

LT10-32 DB 1895541 8 – 32 VDC 3 – 350 mA
LT10-36/3001 1897064 8 – 37 VDC 0 – 300 mA
1 without DIMMbox connection120 mm
30
 m
m
21
 m
m
20 Watts Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT20-24 1894910 15 – 24 VDC 0 – 833 mA
LT20-28 1894611   5 – 28 VDC 350 – 700 mA
LT20-28/700 1-10V 1897012 5 – 28 VDC 350 – 700 mA
LT20-36/600 1897065 15 – 37 VDC 0 – 600 mA
LT20-40 1895718 15 – 40 VDC 0 – 450 mA
LT20-40 1894612 10 – 40 VDC 200 – 500 mA
LT20-40/500 1-10V 1897014 10 – 40 VDC 200 – 500 mA
LT20-48 1895720 15 – 48 VDC 0 – 200 mA
LT20-48 1894613 15 – 48 VDC 100 – 350 mA
LT20-48 1895013 15 – 48 VDC 0 – 417 mA
LT20-48/350 1-10V 1897015 15 – 48 VDC 100 – 350 mA
153 mm
30
 m
m
21
 m
m
40 Watts Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT40-24 1894614 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1.400 mA
LT40-24 1894973 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1.460 mA
LT40-24/1400 1-10V 1897016 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1400 mA
LT40-27 1895641 17 – 27 VDC 0 – 1.150 mA
LT40-36 1894615 15 – 36 VDC 500 – 1.050 mA
LT40-36/900 1897068 15 – 37 VDC 0 – 900 mA
LT40-36/1050 1-10V 1897017 15 – 36 VDC 500 – 1050 mA
LT40-48 1894616 22 – 48 VDC 350 – 700 mA
LT40-48 1 – 10 V 1896700 22 – 47 VDC 0 – 700 mA
* Standard units will be delivered with highest voltage and current output.
21
 m